Fact Sheet 02.000
September 2016
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   09/25/2016
 © 2016 Greenliant Systems 1 S71444-F
GLS86FB008G2 / 016G2 / 032G2 / 064G2
Industrial Temp mSATA ArmourDrive™
Features
 Industry Standard mini-Serial ATA (miniSATA

Industrial Temp mSATA ArmourDrive™
3.0 APPENDIX
3.1 Product Ordering Information
GLS  86   FB      xxx    G2  -   BNxxx
XX  XX      XXX   XX  -  XXXXX
 Ordering Code
4)
 BNxxx = AmourDrive Revision
  NAND Configuration
  2 = 2 bits per cell (MLC)
   GByte or TByte Designator
  G = GByte
  Capacity
  008 = 8 GByte
  016 = 16 GByte
  032 = 32 GByte
  064 = 64 GByte
  Product Generation
  A = First generation
  B = Second generation
  Form Factor
  F = Full length (mSATA)
  Product Series
  86 = mSATA ArmourDrive
4) Note that the top side marking on the package typically does not include ordering codes (e.g. BNxxx), unless it is a special custom
specification (C-SPEC) required by the end-customer to be marked on the device.
Valid Combinations
Valid product combinations are those that are in the mass production or will be in the mass production. Consult your Greenliant sales
representative to confirm availability of the valid combinations and to determine availability of new product combinations.
Table 3-1: mSATA ArmourDrive Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
8GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS86FB008G2-BN002 JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
GLS86FB008G2-BN003* JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS86FB016G2-BN002 JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
GLS86FB016G2-BN003* JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS86FB032G2-BN002 JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
GLS86FB032G2-BN003* JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
64GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS86FB064G2-BN002 JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
GLS86FB064G2-BN003* JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
*  BN003 products include enhanced support for TRIM command and power management in Windows environments.
Fact Sheet 02.000
September 2016
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   09/25/2016
 © 2016 Greenliant Systems 5 S71444-F
GLS86FB008G2 / 016G2 / 032G2 / 064G2
Industrial Temp mSATA ArmourDrive™
3.2 Board Diagrams
   TOP VIEW       SIDE VIEW
      BOTTOM VIEW
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters, unless otherwise specified.
 Tolerances on all dimensions are ± 0.15 mm, unless otherwise specified.
Figure 3-1: mSATA ArmourDrive Dimensions
Fact Sheet 02.000
September 2016
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   09/25/2016
 © 2016 Greenliant Systems 6 S71444-F
GLS86FB008G2 / 016G2 / 032G2 / 064G2
Industrial Temp mSATA ArmourDrive™
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters, unless otherwise specified.
 Tolerances on all dimensions are ± 0.15 mm, unless otherwise specified.
Figure 2-2: mSATA ArmourDrive Connector
Fact Sheet 02.000
September 2016
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   09/25/2016
 © 2016 Greenliant Systems 7 S71444-F
GLS86FB008G2 / 016G2 / 032G2 / 064G2
Industrial Temp mSATA ArmourDrive™
3.3 Revision History
Table 3-2: Revision History
Revision Description Date